
Mahendra Ashok Nile 

37.56 

Ph. Off. 220336, 225549 
Res.: 220671 
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Fees Approved for the A.Y. 2025-2026 Per student as per u/s. 2(g) of the Maharashtra Unaided 
Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees) Act, 2015 

Reg. No. BCI/LEDBAMCL/DHLE/NMU/03/2002 
Chairman 

S.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

West Khandesh Dalit Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's 

Affiliated to KBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 
Website- www.dbamlaw.in E-mail : dbamcoldhule @rediff.com 

NAAC Accredited B 
Principal 

Dr. V.y.Bahiran 
(B.A., LL.M. Ph.D.NET) 

Ph. Off. 221052, Mob.9422234988 

6 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Memorial College 

fRreTOT 

31AG 

Law ,Deopur, Dhule - 424 002 

(3rferaret HT) 0GT`T 

Description 
Tuition fee 

Development Fee 

NRI seat Fee 

Management Seat Fee 

NIR seat against Fee 

Caution money/Deposit 

ot La 

6249 

FRA Fee Structure 

002EO 

751 

7000 

7000 

7000 

Nil 

Fee 

6249 

751 

7000 

7000 

7000 

Nil 

6249 

751 

7000 

7000 

7000 

00 

Total Fee 

6249 

751 

7000 

7000 

7000 

00 

Ifc.PAncipal Or. Babasaheb Ambedkar Memorie College òf Law, Dhule 



Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Memorial College of Law 
Deopur, Dhule -424 002 

Website. www.dbamlawin 

West Kh.ndesh .ait Shikshan Prslak Mand.al's 

Chainmn 

AMlated to Noth Mabatsh University. Jaly,aon 
E-mail: dbamcoldhule@reditf.conu 

NAAC Accredited B 

Principal 
Reg. No. RCI/LEDBAMCL/DLE/NM0/03/2002 

Institue ID 

LLB3073 

Ph. 01. 220336, 225549) 
Res.: 220671 

Mahendra Ashok Nile 

Fees AppOV Cd for the A.Y. 2025-202% Per student as per w's. 2) of the Maharashtra (Unandcd 

P'v ate Professional Educational lnstitutions (Regulation of Adnissions and Fces) Act, 2015 

Institutc Name 

West Khandesh Dalit Shikshan 
Prasarak Mandal's 
Dr. Babasahcb Anlbedkar 

Memorial College of Law 

fat 

Name of Course 

LLB 3 

THG 

o 

H 

Dr. V. Y. Bahiram 

(B.A., L.L.M. Ph.D.N) 

M.Co 

Ph. 0ff. 22 1052, Mob.9422234988 

Date: o3b/2025 

Fces Approval 
7000/ 

19000/ 

7000/ 

l/ePrincipal 
'n. Babasaheb Ambedkar Memor 

College of Law, Dhule 


















